NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

T Henfa] e dHicd, gRehd

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2023 - 24

The following applicants have been selected for written exam and/or interview for the department
for the department of Computer Science and Engineering for M Tech (Self-Financed) Programme.
The applicants are requested to go through additional information provided in their Call letters.

Reference

# Name Number Branch/Specialisation

| Pranay Nambiar MT2023CS0001  Computer Science & Engineering

2  AMIT MEHTA MT2023CS0003  Computer Science & Engineering

3 AMIT MEHTA MT20231S0002 Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

4  Shubhanshi Mahajan MT2023CS0006  Computer Science & Engineering

5  Shubhanshi Mahajan MT20231S0004 Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

6  CIPRIAN BARLA MT2023CS0007  Computer Science & Engineering

7  CIPRIAN BARLA MT20231S0005 Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

8 Aparna Bhat MT2023IS0006 Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

9 Aparna Bhat MT2023CS0008  Computer Science & Engineering

10 Apocorva Tripathi MT2023CS50010  Computer Science & Engineering

11 Apoorva Tripathi MT20231S0007 Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

12 Amrita Bharani MT2023CS0011  Computer Science & Engineering

13 Amrita Bharani MT20231S0008 Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

14 Vatsal Deshmukh MT2023CS0012 Computer Science & Engineering

15 SRIPATHI VAMSI KRISHNA  MT2023CS0013 Computer Science & Engineering

16 JADHAV AMEY RAVIKANT MT2023CS0014  Computer Science & Engineering

Page 1 of 6



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

T Ureiffa! WReIe FHied, YRabd

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2023 - 24

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

ADHAV AMEY RAVIKANT
ame

ASHWIN V

shreya trivedi

shreya trivedi

HemantKumar
Chandrakant

HemantKumar
Chandrakant

TIMOTHY ALEX JOHN
suruchi ranjan

suruchi ranjan

Sarveshwaran S

Sarveshwaran S

Anikesh Kumar
Md Talib

Md Talib

Jain Siddhant Sandeep

samadi vamsi krishna
yadav

Shah Maitry Hareshbhai

Shah Maitry Hareshbhai

Bonkuru Khyathi Nikhitha

ﬁ?m&no

umber

MT2023CS0015

MT20231S0011

MT2023CS0016

MT2023C50017
MT2023IS0012

MT2023CS0018
MT2023CS0019

MT20231S0015

MT2023CS0021

MT2023IS0016

MT2023CS0022
MT2023CS0023

MT2023IS0018

MT2023CS0024

MT2023CS0025

MT2023CS0026

MT20231S0019

MT2023CS0027

Computer Science & Engineering -

RransbiRRecialisgrion
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Page 2 of 6



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL
TS SNt |ven weied, gReeh

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2023 - 24

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

il

52

53

54

55

Bonkuru Khyathi Nikhitha
Name

lilesh kumar patel

lilesh kumar patel

Adithya Pai B
Ronit Sagar
Harsh Vardhan Guleria

Ratnani Satyarth
Sureshchandra

Ratnani Satyarth
Sureshchandra

Shreyank G

Shreyank G

Arijit Maji

Arijit Maji

Akshat Bangar

Akshat Bangar

VANAM SAICHARAN

Nirav Panchal
Lasya M Salian
SURANI JAY CHUNILAL

SURANI JAY CHUNILAL

SIBANI PANIGRAHI

Réida=hge021
Number

MT2023CS0028

MT2023150022

MT2023C50029
MT2023C50031
MT2023CS0033

MT2023CS0034

MT2023150027

MT2023CS50036

MT20231S0028

MT2023CS0037

MT20231S0029

MT2023CS0039

MT20231S0031

MT2023CS0040

MT2023C50041

MT2023CS0042

MT2023Cs0043

MT20231S0033

MT2023CS0044

Computer Science & Engineering -
BfarrohiBpcdalisttion

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Page 3 of 6



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

TS TNl WM e, Geobd

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2023 - 24

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Anupama B S
Name

SIBANI PANIGRAHI

RUPESH KUMAR:

RUPESH KUMAR

Chirag Udupa

Chirag Udupa
Shreesha S Shetty

Shreesha S Shetty

Vrinda D Rao

Vrinda D Rao

Shubham Kumar
Twinkle kumar

Twinkle kumar

Anjali Sahu

Thakker Bhavya
Jitendrakumar

Thakker Bhavya
Jitendrakumar

Soumya Pandey

Prasad Hanmant Bankar

Bishnu Ganguly

RetRranc® oss

Number
MT2023IS0035

MT2023CS0047

MT2023IS0036
MT2023150037

MT2023CS0048
MT2023CS0049

MT20231S0038

MT2023CS0050

MT2023150039

MT2023CS0051
MT2023CS0052

MT20231S0040

MT2023CS0053

MT2023CS0055

MT20231S0042

MT2023CS0056
MT2023CS0057

MT2023CS0058

Computer Science & Engineering
Branch/Specialisation

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Page 4 of 6



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

IS AIEfTn! HRRIE diicd, gRedhel

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2023 - 24

75 Sachin Chintaman Turkar NT?023C50059 Computer Science & Engineering
eference
%o AR chintaman Turkar  MY9BSIso0as  BEANShERRARNSMON incering -
Information Security
77 Akhila D MT2023CS0060 Computer Science & Engineering
78 Satyam singh Negi MT2023CS0061  Computer Science & Engineering

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Satyam singh Negi

CHINTHALAPANI SAI SREE

Sudarshan Udupa

Shreya Verma

Shreya Verma

ADITYA DUBEY

ADITYA DUBEY

Raman kumar singh

Nagesh N

Nagesh N

Deomani Singh

MILIND JAISWAL

MT2023150044

MT2023CS0062

MT2023150046

MT2023CS0064

MT2023iS0047

MT2023CS0065

MT2023iS0048

MT2023CS50066

MT2023CS0067

MT20231S0049

MT2023CS0068

MT2023IS0051

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

w H‘o?—ilg

Head Of Department
Computer Science and Engineering

Head of the D¢~ »
of Cpmputer Scienc
2 nshtuteofTedmc.’o;,

Q.urinivasnagar, MANGALO: £ 5 Page 5 of 6



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

T MRNRe! TR FHeH, GIhd

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2023 - 24

Dean Academics

Page 6 of 6



