

राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2023 - 24

The following applicants have been selected for written exam and/or interview for the department for the department of Computer Science and Engineering for M Tech (Self-Financed) Programme. The applicants are requested to go through additional information provided in their Call letters.

#	Name	Reference Number	Branch/Specialisation
1	Pranay Nambiar	MT2023CS0001	Computer Science & Engineering
2	AMIT MEHTA	MT2023CS0003	Computer Science & Engineering
3	AMIT MEHTA	MT2023IS0002	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
4	Shubhanshi Mahajan	MT2023CS0006	Computer Science & Engineering
5	Shubhanshi Mahajan	MT2023IS0004	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
6	CIPRIAN BARLA	MT2023CS0007	Computer Science & Engineering
7	CIPRIAN BARLA	MT2023IS0005	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
8	Aparna Bhat	MT2023IS0006	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
9	Aparna Bhat	MT2023CS0008	Computer Science & Engineering
10	Apoorva Tripathi	MT2023CS0010	Computer Science & Engineering
11	Apoorva Tripathi	MT2023IS0007	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
12	Amrita Bharani	MT2023CS0011	Computer Science & Engineering
13	Amrita Bharani	MT2023IS0008	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
14	Vatsal Deshmukh	MT2023CS0012	Computer Science & Engineering
15	SRIPATHI VAMSI KRISHNA	MT2023CS0013	Computer Science & Engineering
16	JADHAV AMEY RAVIKANT	MT2023CS0014	Computer Science & Engineering Page 1 of 6



राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2023 - 24

17 #	JADHAV AMEY RAVIKANT Name	Reference M12023IS0010 Number	Computer Science & Engineering - Branch/Specialisation Information Security
18	ASHWIN V	MT2023CS0015	Computer Science & Engineering
19	shreya trivedi	MT2023IS0011	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
20	shreya trivedi	MT2023CS0016	Computer Science & Engineering
21	HemantKumar Chandrakant	MT2023CS0017	Computer Science & Engineering
22	HemantKumar Chandrakant	MT2023IS0012	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
23	TIMOTHY ALEX JOHN	MT2023CS0018	Computer Science & Engineering
24	suruchi ranjan	MT2023CS0019	Computer Science & Engineering
25	suruchi ranjan	MT2023IS0015	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
26	Sarveshwaran S	MT2023CS0021	Computer Science & Engineering
27	Sarveshwaran S	MT2023IS0016	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
28	Anikesh Kumar	MT2023CS0022	Computer Science & Engineering
29	Md Talib	MT2023CS0023	Computer Science & Engineering
30	Md Talib	MT2023IS0018	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
31	Jain Siddhant Sandeep	MT2023CS0024	Computer Science & Engineering
32	samadi vamsi krishna yadav	MT2023CS0025	Computer Science & Engineering
33	Shah Maitry Hareshbhai	MT2023CS0026	Computer Science & Engineering
34	Shah Maitry Hareshbhai	MT2023IS0019	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
35	Bonkuru Khyathi Nikhitha	MT2023CS0027	Computer Science & Engineering
			Page 2 of 6



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2023 - 24

36 #	Bonkuru Khyathi Nikhitha Name	Neter Number	Computer Science & Engineering - Branchi Specialistation
37	lilesh kumar patel	MT2023CS0028	Computer Science & Engineering
38	lilesh kumar patel	MT2023IS0022	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
39	Adithya Pai B	MT2023CS0029	Computer Science & Engineering
40	Ronit Sagar	MT2023CS0031	Computer Science & Engineering
41	Harsh Vardhan Guleria	MT2023CS0033	Computer Science & Engineering
42	Ratnani Satyarth Sureshchandra	MT2023CS0034	Computer Science & Engineering
43	Ratnani Satyarth Sureshchandra	MT2023IS0027	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
44	Shreyank G	MT2023CS0036	Computer Science & Engineering
45	Shreyank G	MT2023IS0028	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
46	Arijit Maji	MT2023CS0037	Computer Science & Engineering
47	Arijit Maji	MT2023IS0029	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
48	Akshat Bangar	MT2023CS0039	Computer Science & Engineering
49	Akshat Bangar	MT2023IS0031	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
50	VANAM SAICHARAN	MT2023CS0040	Computer Science & Engineering
51	Nirav Panchal	MT2023CS0041	Computer Science & Engineering
52	Lasya M Salian	MT2023CS0042	Computer Science & Engineering
53	SURANI JAY CHUNILAL	MT2023CS0043	Computer Science & Engineering
54	SURANI JAY CHUNILAL	MT2023IS0033	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
55	SIBANI PANIGRAHI	MT2023CS0044	Computer Science & Engineering Page 3 of 6



राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2023 - 24

56 #	Anupama B S Name	Reference Number	Computer Science & Engineering Branch/Specialisation
57	SIBANI PANIGRAHI	MT2023IS0035	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
58	RUPESH KUMAR	MT2023CS0047	Computer Science & Engineering
59	RUPESH KUMAR	MT2023IS0036	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
60	Chirag Udupa	MT2023IS0037	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
61	Chirag Udupa	MT2023CS0048	Computer Science & Engineering
62	Shreesha S Shetty	MT2023CS0049	Computer Science & Engineering
63	Shreesha S Shetty	MT2023IS0038	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
64	Vrinda D Rao	MT2023CS0050	Computer Science & Engineering
65	Vrinda D Rao	MT2023IS0039	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
66	Shubham Kumar	MT2023CS0051	Computer Science & Engineering
67	Twinkle kumar	MT2023CS0052	Computer Science & Engineering
68	Twinkle kumar	MT2023IS0040	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
69	Anjali Sahu	MT2023CS0053	Computer Science & Engineering
70	Thakker Bhavya Jitendrakumar	MT2023CS0055	Computer Science & Engineering
71	Thakker Bhavya Jitendrakumar	MT2023IS0042	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
72	Soumya Pandey	MT2023CS0056	Computer Science & Engineering
73	Prasad Hanmant Bankar	MT2023CS0057	Computer Science & Engineering
74	Bishnu Ganguly	MT2023CS0058	Computer Science & Engineering



राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2023 - 24

		M Tech (Self-Finan	ced), 2023 - 24
75	Sachin Chintaman Turkar	MT2023CS0059 Reference	Computer Science & Engineering
# 6	Name Sachin Chintaman Turkar	M420231S0043	Branch/Specialisation Computer Science & Engineering -
			Information Security
77	Akhila D	MT2023CS0060	Computer Science & Engineering
78	Satyam singh Negi	MT2023CS0061	Computer Science & Engineering
79	Satyam singh Negi	MT2023IS0044	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
80	CHINTHALAPANI SAI SREE	MT2023CS0062	Computer Science & Engineering
81	Sudarshan Udupa	MT2023IS0046	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
82	Shreya Verma	MT2023CS0064	Computer Science & Engineering
83	Shreya Verma	MT2023IS0047	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
84	ADITYA DUBEY	MT2023CS0065	Computer Science & Engineering
85	ADITYA DUBEY	MT2023IS0048	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
86	Raman kumar singh	MT2023CS0066	Computer Science & Engineering
87	Nagesh N	MT2023CS0067	Computer Science & Engineering
88	Nagesh N	MT2023IS0049	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
89	Deomani Singh	MT2023CS0068	Computer Science & Engineering
90	MILIND JAISWAL	MT2023IS0051	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security

Barans 19/07/23

Head Of Department
Computer Science and Engineering

Head of the Department
Dept. of Computer Science and Engineering
National Institute of Technology Kamaraka Surathkal
P.O.Srinivasnagar, MANGALORE-575025



राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2023 - 24

Dean Academics